874/2012
MODELNO.POLY RANGECATALOGUE RANGE: n LED n EXTERNAL FLOODLIGHTING POLYCARBONATE LED FLOODLIGHTS
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS: 10W 20W 30W
Lumens total flux 800 lm 2000 lm 3000 lm
Lumens 120° flux 750 lm 1870 lm 2800 lm
Rated Wattage 9.3W 19.9W 30W
Rated luminous flux 900 lm 2000 lm 3000 lm
Nominal life time of the lamp 25,000 hrs 25,000 hrs 25,000 hrs

• 25,000 hours average rated life
PIR VERSIONS:
• Time on adjustment 10 Sec ± 2 sec
- 10 mins ± 2 mins
• 120° detection angle
• 10 metre detection range
• Lux level adjustment
• M.O.M: 1 / O.P.Q: 12
Code Version Colour Wattage Colour
Temp. Lumens Avg. Rated
Life (Hrs)
IP
Rating
Energy
Rating
POLY10 Standard Black 10W 4000K 800 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
POLY20 Standard Black 20W 4000K 2000 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
POLY30 Standard Black 30W 4000K 3000 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
POLY10PIR PIR Black 10W 4000K 800 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
POLY20PIR PIR Black 20W 4000K 2000 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
POLY30PIR PIR Black 30W 4000K 3000 lm 25,000 hrs IP44 A+
Quick fix
bracket
PIR
versions